in which.The ADA states that The State Court went past the "90" 
days against The Petitioners Objections.

Warden, case 
in which the

When The State Court violaited the "90 days" prescribed time 
limitations to Release or Retry the Petitioner, the State Court 
acted in Excess of its Jurisdiction when it took "Five Hundred 
and Ninety Four Days(594) To Retry the Petitioner after the 
"90 day" time limitation expired on March 18,2007. The Retrial 
began on August 4,2008 and after The Jury was Impanled the 
Petitioner asked The State Court why was he here since the State 
Court violated the Federally Granted Writ of Habeas Corpus in

[...]

594 days after the 90 day time limitations expired and after the 
Jury was Impanled and Sworn In and Seated.See Faretta v.
California, 95S.ct. 2525,422 U.S. 806,45 L.Ed 2d 562-The 
Petitioners Granted Writ of Habeas Corpus was December 19,2006 
The Arraignment was on August 4,2008 some (684) Six Hundred and 
Eighty Four Days later. See California Penal Code 825-Time Limit 
for Appearance and P.C. 977(b)(1), P.C.858 and California 
Superior Court, Los Angeles County Rule 8.5(b)-An Arraignment will 
not be continued longer than 14 days. This case must be Reversed 
and The Petitioner Set Free as the Petitioner did not receive a